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Ministry Contact Name Email Address Contact Phone 

Ad Altare Dei Award Ed&Anne Marie O'Connell oconnell55@verizon.net  215-208-6720 C 

Adult Faith Formation Barbara Miller olmcadultfaith@comcast.net  267-228-2025 

Altar Servers first contact Linda Lipa olmcaltarserving@gmail.com  215-766-3981 

Altar Servers alternate John Fuhrmeister john.fuhrmeister@yahoo.com  215-297-8503 

Alter servers alternate Leslie Bachinsky gerbach@verizon.net  215-530-4613 

Arise Program Barbara Miller millerb@bucks.edu  267-228-2025 C 

Baptism George Corwell corwell19@gmail.com  609-989-1120 x16 

Bereavement Team Sister Dolores sisterdoloresssj@gmail.com  215-348-5488 

Bible Study Adult Faith Form olmcadultfaith@comcast.net   

Blood Drive Loretta Jenkins lorjenk1@aol.com  267-880-0236 

Blood Drive Kathy Vantine kavantine@gmail.com  215-343-4733 

Book Rack Barb Petrone barb_olmc@comcast.net  215-348-4190 

Boy Scouts Troup 52 Alberto Dioses scoutmaster@troop52campers.com  215-340-1878 

Boy Scouts Troup 52 Mike Maloney messages@troop52campers.com   

Troup 52 Secretary Mary Amos msoma2@verizon.net   

Business Manager Jim Bollenbach Rectory Mailbox 215-348-4190 

CCD Cindy Balceniuk cbalceniuk@ourladymtcarmelschool.org  215-345-7089 

Girls’ Choir Nancy Humphreys nangiff@hotmail.com  215-345-1725 

Children's Liturgy Allison Jenkins acjenkins3@verizon.net  215-459-0649 

Craft Fair  Rectory Mailbox 215-348-4190 

Cub Scout Pack 52 Catherine Levesque cubscoutspack52@outlook.com  215-348-3291 

CYO Athletic Director Sean Sharp seansharp72@gmail.com  215-432-6516 

CYO Basketball Jim McCusker mccusker-jim@comcast.net  267-885-5008 

CYO Football Kevin O'Neill kevinoneill6@hotmail.com  215-498-4715 

CYO Track & Cross Cty Jack Lafferty jlafferty@laffertychevy.com  215-207-6744 

CYO Volleyball-GradeSch Sheila Duffy-Cyr wonduffl@comcast.net  215-345-8948 

CYO Volleyball-H-School Paul McGrath pmcgrath@5klogistics.com  215-783-6492 

Deacon George Corwell corwell19@gmail.com  215-345-6117 

Deacon Jim Fowkes jbfowkes@aol.com  215-348-7515 

Eucharistic Adoration Helene Darmofal olmcmom@yahoo.com  215-340-0603 

Extraordinary Ministers John Shay twoshayjc@verizon.net  215-348-0257 

Finance Committee Monsignor Hagan chagan22@comcast.net  215-348-4190 

Frozen Dinners Pat Lewis danandpat89@comcast.net  215-343-0944 

Frozen Dinners Joyce Aldrich N/A 215-343-8632 

Girl Scouts Gail Palovchak gailpalovchak@verizon.net  215-272-2200 

Haiti Ministry Joe Ferrara joeferrara.olmc@gmail.com  215-345-5146 

Home & School Bea Allen beatriceallen1010@gmail.com  484-764-7915 

Homebound Rectory Rectory Mailbox 215-348-4190 

Hospital George Corwell Rectory Mailbox 215-345-6117 

Jr. Youth Ministry Laurie Frayne laurie.frayne@everestre.com  215-348-4109 
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Knights of Columbus Stephen Mobley mobleycs@comcast.net  215-343-3920 

K of C Liaison Carl Cappelli CCappelli@donssalads.com  267-880-3474 

Ladies of Mt. Carmel Mary Lou Gehring mldgrag3@aol.com  267-247-5362 

Lectors Christine Shay twoshayjc@verizon.net  215-348-0257 

Lecture Jane Boccuzzi jsboccuzzi@gmail.com  215-794-7897 

Legion of Mary Ed Balceniuk ebalceniuk@verizon.net  215-345-1950 

Maintenance/Facilities Dennis Donovan maintmgr@comcast.net  215-348-4190 

Meditation Mary Montgomery grammonty1@comcast.net  215-794-8207 

Men's Scripture Ed Touhill edtouhill@verizon.net  215-345-8834 

Middle East Family Ties Deacon Jim Fowkes deaconjimfowkes@gmail.com  215-262-4168 

Mothers of Young Child Diana Luchko moms.olmc@gmail.com  215-348-4190 

Music Liturgy Carl Kunkel Rectory Mailbox 610-626-1969 

Nursing Homes Rectory Rectory Mailbox 215-348-4190 

Parish Community Min. Trish Jordan trish5503@verizon.net  215-766-3716 

Parish Nurses Pat Quirk Rectory Mailbox  215-348-4190 

Pastoral Council Monsignor Hagan chagan22@comcast.net  215-348-4190 

Peace & Justice Fran Lorie  fcolgan@juno.com  215-489-4039 

Peace & Justice Rosemary Ramil  frankrosemary@comcast.net  215-340-0238 

Prayer Garden Bonnie Olliver rmo260@verizon.net  215-345-0768 

Pre-Cana Joe/Caroline Ferrara cv7ferrara@gmail.com  215-345-5146 

Pre-Cana Joe Staudenmeier jstaudenmeier@kamcosupply.com  267-880-3824 

Pre-Cana Registration Barbara Petrone barb_olmc@comcast.net  215-348-4190 

Pre-Jordan George Corwell corwell19@gmail.com  215-345-6117 

Prison Ministry Monsignor Hagan chagan22@comcast.net  215-348-4190 

Prison Ministry Lou Naglak naglakl@verizon.net  215-348-2583 

RCIA George Corwell corwell19@gmail.com  215-345-6117 

Respect Life Mary Paris me@parisherd.com  215-348-7480 

Rosary Marianne Bleam dbleam2@verizon.net  215-766-0295 

Safe Environment Nicole Breeze Rectory Mailbox 215-348-4190 

School Principal Dawn Parker dparker@ourladymtcarmelschool.org  215-348-5907 

Scripture  Marie Pye jmpye7@gmail.com  215-348-5718 

Scripture Faith Sharing Sr. Dolores sisterdoloresssj@gmail.com  215-348-5488 

St. Vincent de Paul Jack O'Brien jjobrien48@verizon.net  215-348-9284 

SSP Chair Debbie Biehl debbie@bnb-electrical-services.com   

SSP Liaison Anne Corwell corwell19@gmail.com  215-345-6117 

Ushers (Min. of Hospital) Tom Mc Cambridge mccambridgethomas@gmail.com  267-718-8836 

Venture Crew 52 Tim Cathers tim.cathers@gmail.com  215-230-4017 

Venture Crew 52 Michelle Cathers michelle.cathers@gmail.com  215-230-4017 

Women's Luncheon Jane Boccuzzi jsboccuzzi@gmail.com  215-794-7897 

Youth. Min Coordinator Maureen Brill olmcyouthministry@gmail.com   267-247-0134 
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Rectory Staff Members Dennis Donovan maintmgr@comcast.net 215-348-4190 

Rectory Staff Members Jim Bollenbach olmcbusmgr@comcast.net  215-348-4190 

Rectory Staff Members Barb Miller olmcadultfaith@comcast.net  215-348-4190 

Rectory Staff Members Nicole Breeze nicole_olmc@comcast.net  215-348-4190 

Parish Clergy Monsignor Hagan chagan22@comcast.net  215-348-4190 

Parish Clergy Father McKale frmckaleolmc@gmail.com  215-348-4190 

Parish Clergy Father Onunwa frpascal7@gmail.com  215-348-4190 

Parish Clergy Deacon Jim Fowkes jbfowkes@aol.com  215-262-4168 

Parish Clergy Deacon George Corwell gcorwell@njcathconf.com  609-989-1120 x16 
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